
Akkalkot

VR-145

450

445

43
5

946

965

936
969

975

304

922

287

325

150

951

948

968

286

294

326

952

142

151

293

886

288

305

945

936

302

939

289

300

303

301

940

311

941

974

310

320

171 169

314

170

316

313

323
322

312

318

319

324309308

315
321

317

307

306

Jeur

Gaudgaon  Bk.

Jeurwadi

76°7'0"E

76°7'0"E

76°6'30"E

76°6'30"E

76°6'0"E

76°6'0"E

17
°2

7'0
"N

17
°2

7'0
"N

17
°2

6'3
0"

N

17
°2

6'3
0"

N

17
°2

6'0
"N

17
°2

6'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D5C5a4lAISLUS CODE-
      191.53Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Akkalkot  (BM-138/04/12)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


